Item Description 

i) Mode of tendering 
e-Procurement System 
Cover – I: Online Techno-Commercial Bid 
Cover – II: Online Price Bid 

ii) Tender ID No. 2022_BSUL_707206_1 

iii) Tender Reference No. BSUL/2022/NIT/11 

iv) Cost of Bid Document 

Rs. 1,770/- (Rupees One Thousand Seven Hundred Seventy 
only) in form of crossed Demand Draft/ Bankers Cheque 
from a Nationalized/ Scheduled bank payable at Lucknow or 
via NEFT in favour of “Bundelkhand Saur Urja Limited” 

v) Bid Security Amount (EMD) 

Rs. 9,44,000/- (Rupees Nine Lakh Forty-Four Thousand 
only) in form of crossed Demand Draft from a Nationalized/ 
Scheduled bank payable at Lucknow or via NEFT in favour 
of “Bundelkhand Saur Urja Limited” or in the form of a 
Bank Guarantee issued by a Nationalized/ Scheduled bank in 
India in the prescribed Proforma, annexed as “Format-10”